M MOTOROLA
SEMICONDUCTORS
3501 ED BLUESTEIN BLVD., AUSTIN, TEXAS 78721
ASYNCHRONOUS COMMUNICATIONS INTERFACE
ADAPTER (ACIA)
The MC6850 Asynchronous Communications Interface Adapter pro-
vides the data formatting and control to interface serial asynchronous
data communications information to bus organized systems such as the

operation to the Receive Data Register or a write operation
to the Transmit Data Register.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type Frequency {MHz) Temperature Order Number
Ceramic 1.0 ooc to 70°C MC6850L
L Suffix 1.0 -40°C to 85°C MC6850CL
1.5 ooc to 70°C MC68A50L
1.5 -40°C to 85°C MC68A50CL
2.0 0°C to 70°C MC68850C
Cerdip 1.0 ooc to 70°C MC6850S
S Suffix 1.0 -40°C to 85°C MC6850CS
1.5 ooc to 70°C MC68A50S
1.5 -40°C to 85°C MC68A50CS
2.0 ooc to 70°C MC68850S
Plastic 1.0 ooc to 70°C MC6850P
P Suffix 1.0 -40°C to 85°C MC6850CP
1.5 0°C to 70°C MC68A50P
1.5 -40°C to 85°C MC68A50CP
2.0 0°C to 70°C MC68850P
Literature Distribution Centers:
USA: Motorola Literature Distribution; P.O. Box 20912; Phoenix, Arizona 85036.
EUROPE: Motorola Ltd.; European Literature Centre; 88 Tanners Drive, Blakelands, Milton Keynes, MK14 5BP, England.
JAPAN: Nippon Motorola Ltd.; 4-32-1, Nishi-Gotanda, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 141 Japan.